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	Tuesday 3/8/16 
Martinsville @ Beckville
Mt. Enterprise @ Joaquin
Shelbyville @ Timpson
Tenaha @ Gary
	Tuesday 4/5/16
Beckville @ Martinsville
Joaquin @ Mt. Enterprise
Timpson @ Shelbyville
Gary @ Tenaha

	
	

	Tuesday 3/15/16
Joaquin @ Martinsville
Beckville @ Shelbyville
Gary @ Mt. Enterprise
Timpson @ Tenaha
	Friday 4/8/16
Martinsville @ Joaquin
Shelbyville @ Beckville
Mt. Enterprise @ Gary
Tenaha @ Timpson

	
	

	Friday 3/18/16
Shelbyville @ Martinsville
Joaquin @ Gary
Tenaha @ Beckville
Mt. Enterprise @ Timpson
	Tuesday 4/12/16
Martinsville @ Shelbyville
Gary @ Joaquin
Beckville @ Tenaha
Timpson @ Mt. Enterprise

	
	

	Tuesday 3/22/16
Martinsville @ Gary
Shelbyville @ Tenaha
Timpson @ Joaquin
Beckville @ Mt. Enterprise
	Friday 4/15/16
Gary @ Martinsville
Tenaha @ Shelbyville
Joaquin @ Timpson
Mt. Enterprise @ Beckville

	
	

	Thursday 3/24/16 Good Friday
Tenaha @ Martinsville
Gary @ Timpson
Mt. Enterprise @ Shelbyville
Joaquin @ Beckville
	Tuesday 4/19/16
Martinsville @ Tenaha
Timpson @ Gary
Shelbyville @ Mt. Enterprise
Beckville @ Joaquin

	
	

	Tuesday 3/29/16
Martinsville @ Timpson
Tenaha @ Mt. Enterprise
Beckville @ Gary
Shelbyville @ Joaquin
	Friday 4/22/16
Timpson @ Martinsville
Mt. Enterprise @ Tenaha
Gary @ Beckville
Joaquin @ Shelbyville

	
	

	Friday 4/1/16
Mt. Enterprise @ Martinsville
Timpson @ Beckville
Joaquin @ Tenaha
Gary @ Shelbyville
	Tuesday 4/26/16
Martinsville @ Mt. Enterprise
Beckville @ Timpson
Tenaha @ Joaquin 
Shelbyville @ Gary




**Home Team must call, fax, or e-mail game results to Mark Brown by 12:00pm the next day.  Fax 903-685-0400 - E-mail –mbrown@garyisd.net

